3" Min. Projection
Inside arm folds past outside arms
for closest to the wall home position.
Double Stud Triple Pivot Articulating Wall Mount
for Flat Panel Screens up to 32"
with up to 200mm x 200mm VESA® Mounting Patterns
LC200DS2 Dimensions
11-1/4"
19-1/4"
100mm
200mm
200mm
100mm
5"
5"
16"
Pivot point
 for articulation
Pivot point
 for articulation
Pivot point for articulation
(Can be relocated for best monitor viewing locaiton)
45  Max. Tilt
24.7"
75
POUNDS
RATING
LOAD
  ©2006 Lucasey Manufacturing Corporation, Oakland, California
Protected under one or more of these U.S. Patent numbers: 3,291,432  3,559,942  3,724,798  DES.270,689  4,613,109  4,878,645  4,852,842  DES.309,5624,973,023  5,169,114  5,255,884  5,310,152  5,522,576  5,621,614  Re.35,677 DES.398,834  5,826,384  5,941,492  5,964,068  6,060,661  6,102,398  6,158,704 6,454,116B1 6,761,276B2 6,806,425B1
1-800-LUCASEY • 1-510-534-1435
Model
Lo
ad
Lim
it
(lb
s.)
Sw
ive
l
Til
t
Pr
oje
cti
on
 fr
om
 W
all
Sh
ip.
 W
t.
 (lb
s.)
LC200DS2 75 180° ±45° 3"-11" 18
Model
Lo
ad
Lim
it
(lb
s.)
Sw
ive
l
Til
t
Pr
oje
cti
on
 fr
om
 W
all
Sh
ip.
 W
t.
 (lb
s.)
LC200DS2 75 180° ±45° 3"-11" 18